Załącznik nr 8
W Y K A Z   O D C I N K Ó W

Z A W IE W A N Y C H

IV  Standard 

	   Numer drogi
	Lokalizacja


	                              D ł u g o ś ć



	
	
	strona   Prawa

           mb
	strona   Lewa

        mb



	2075D
	    7+700    -     8+100

  10+800   -    10+860

  12+900   -    13+100

  13+900   -    14+030

  17+900   -    18+000

  18+400   -    18+500


	400

60

200

130

100

100
	

	2056D


	  16+000   -    16+150

  16+400   -    16+500

  16+600   -    17+050 


	150

100

450
	

	2014D


	    1+300   -     1+480

    5+100   -     5+250


	180

150
	

	2020D


	    4+390   -     4+840

    5+360   -     5+710


	        
	450

350

	2177D


	  26+950   -  28+180
	1230
	

	2087D


	    2+000   -    2+950
	950
	

	2067D


	    0+700   -    0+900


	200
	

	2052D
	       7+110 - 8+060
	550
	400

	
	    R a z e m


	4950
	1200




